575F, 1000F, 1100F and 1800F-2071
Large field displays for serial communication
• Serial inputs RS-232 and RS-485
• Bright red LED display, 1 to 6 digits
• Digit sizes 57, 100 or 180 mm
• Input galvanically isolated
• Power supply 85..240 VAC or 24 VDC
• Case protection IP65

100 mm 40..50 metres
180 mm ca. 100 metres
How to order: 1100F5-2071-230VAC
Type
Number of digits
Input card
Power supply
85-240VAC
or 24 VDC
5620.0 5620.0 5620.0
Address 0 Address 1 Address 2
Serial input RS-485
PC
Max. distance 1 km
31 displays (max.) can be connected to the bus
1100F
100 mm
6 digits1000F
100 mm
4 digits575F
57 mm
5 digits
1800F
180 mm
1-5 digits
Technical specification:
x = number of digits, please specify in the order
Email:    sales@mct-ltd.co.uk
Website:   www.mct-ltd.co.uk
Tel. 01543 495780
Fax. 01543 495785
                                                                                                    Measurement & Control Technology Ltd
4 Weston Close  Cannock  Staffs  WS11 1YX
Only one of the serial signals
can be used at a  time.
Power supply 85..240 VAC,
or 24VDC (no polarity)
6
5
4
3
2
1
6
5
4
3
2
1
7 8 9
Card slot A Card slot B Card slot C
Input